
Tender No / EOI No : As per Tender    Estimated cost : As per Tender 

Time of Completion : AS PER TENDER 

Earnest Money : As per Tender 

Location : AS PER TENDER 

Details : AS PER TENDER 

WEST BENGAL TRANSPORT CORPORATION LTD. 

Formerly known as The Calcutta Tramways Co.(1978) Ltd 

(Government of West Bengal Undertaking ) 

12, R. N. Mukherjee Road, 
Kolkata – 700 001 

Tender No  :  P-04/04/2017-18 (3rd call), P-06/04/2017-18 (3rd call), P-09/06/2017-18 (2nd 
call), P-10/06/2017-18 (2nd call), P-12/06/2017-18 (2nd call), P-13/06/2017-18 (2nd call), 
P-14/06/2017-18 (2nd call), P-15/06/2017-18 (2nd call), P-16/06/2017-18 (2nd call), P-
17/06/2017-18 (2nd call), P-19/06/2017-18 (2nd call) &    

P-23/08/2017-18 To P –36/08/2017-18 
Sealed Tenders are invited from experienced, reputed, resourceful , bonafide  Manufacturers / Suppliers / 

Authorized dealers / Distributors/ Civil contractors/ Electrical contractors for  civil jobs  . 

SL.
NO. 

PROJECT / SCHEME OF WORK 

1 Tender No.  : P-04/04/2017-18 (3rd call) 

Name of Work :     Emergency repair of black top surface with bituminous work aroundthe   

                                  Control Building at Esplanade. 

Estimated amount :  Rs. 4,94,209/- 

Earnest money :       Rs. 10,000/- 

 Time of completion: 45 days  

2 Tender No.  : P-06/04/2017-18 (3rd call) 
Name of Work : Construction of Engine Re-conditioning room at Barasat Depot.                  
Estimated amount :  Rs. 2,41,300/- 

Earnest money :       Rs. 4,500/- 

 Time of completion: 45 days 

 



3 Tender No.  : P-09/06/2017-18 (2nd call) 

Name of Work : Development as well as face lifting work at Patuli Bus Terminus including   

                                 installation of Starter Kiosk, Passenger Shelter and glow shine board. 

 Estimated amount :  Rs. 4,62,230/- 

 Earnest money :       Rs. 9,500/- 

 Time of completion:  45 days 

4 Tender No.  : P-10/06/2017-18 (2nd call) 

Name of Work : Development as well as face lifting work at Sulekha Bus Terminus including   

                           installation of Starter Kiosk, Passenger Shelter and glow shine board. 

Estimated amount :  Rs. 1,61,220/- 

Earnest money :       Rs. 3,300/- 

Time of completion: 45 days 

5 Tender No.  : P-12/06/2017-18 (2nd call) 

Name of Work : Development as well as face lifting work at Dakhineswar Bus Terminus   

                             including installation of Starter Kiosk, Passenger Shelter and glow shine   

                              board.  

Estimated amount :  Rs. 3,95,717/- 

Earnest money :       Rs. 8,000/- 

Time of completion: 45 days 

 

 

 

 

 



6 Tender No.  : P-13/06/2017-18 (2nd call) 

Name of Work :  Development as well as face lifting work at Paikpara 2 No. Bus Terminus   

                                 including installation of Starter Kiosk, Passenger Shelter and glow shine   

                                 board. 

Estimated amount :  Rs. 3,71,525/- 

Earnest money :       Rs. 7,500/- 

Time of completion: 45 days 

7 Tender No.  : P-14/06/2017-18 (2nd call) 

Name of Work :  Development as well as face lifting work at Parnashree Bus Terminus   

                                 including installation of Starter Kiosk, Passenger Shelter and glow shine   

                                 board. 

Estimated amount :  Rs. 1,99,150/- 

Earnest money :       Rs. 4,000/- 

Time of completion:  45 days 

8 Tender No.  : P-15/06/2017-18 (2nd call) 

Name of Work :  Development as well as face lifting work at Unitech Bus Terminus including   

                                 installation of Starter Kiosk, Passenger Shelter and glow shine board. 

Estimated amount :  Rs. 4,41,643/- 

Earnest money :       Rs. 9,000/- 

Time of completion:  45 days 

9 Tender No.  : P-16/06/2017-18 (2nd call) 

Name of Work :  Providing Consultancy Services and Preparation of Detailed Project Report   

                                 for Development of Joka Bus Depot, South 24 PGS. 

Earnest money :       2% of quoted amount  



Time of completion:  45 days 

10 Tender No.  : P-17/06/2017-18 (2nd call) 

Name of Work :  Fabrication and erection of route board at Howrah Central Bus Terminus  

Estimated amount :  Rs. 4,89,000/- 

 Earnest money :       Rs.  10,000/- 

 Time of completion: 45 days 

11 Tender No. :       P-19/06/2017-18 (2nd call) 

 Name of Work :      Emergency repair of black top surface with bituminous work at Amta Bus Stand 
……………………………………within Esplanade Control. 

 Estimated amount :  Rs. 4,96,500/- 

 Earnest money :       Rs.  10,000/- 

 Time of completion: 45 days 

 

12 Tender No. :       P-23/08/2017-18  

Name of Work :   Thorough repairs of R.C.C. folded plate roof over Tram Engg. shed within Rajabazar Depot. 

 Estimated amount :  Rs. 4,38,400/- 

 Earnest money :       Rs.  9,000/- 

 Time of completion: 45 days 

13 Tender No. :       P-24/08/2017-18  

Name of Work :   Construction of partition wall for making addition and alteration of Traffic   

                                 office, D.C.S. office & server room at 1st floor of new Traffic Office building   

                                  within Park Circus Depot. 

 Estimated amount :  Rs. 4,34,716/- 

 Earnest money :       Rs.  9,000/- 

 Time of completion: 45 days 



 

14 Tender No. :       P- 25/08/2017-18  

Name of Work :   Improvement of water supply and sanitary system at new Traffic Office   

                                  building within Park Circus Depot. 

 Estimated amount :  Rs. 1,20,000/- 

 Earnest money :       Rs.  2,400/- 

 Time of completion: 30 days 

 

15 Tender No. :       P- 26/08/2017-18  

Name of Work :   Construction of partition wall for making addition of Traffic Staff room,   

                                 Starter room and Cash Counter at ground floor of new Traffic office building   

                                 within Park Circus Depot. 

 Estimated amount :  Rs. 1,53,700/- 

 Earnest money :       Rs.  3,000/- 

 Time of completion: 30 days 

16 Tender No. :       P- 27/08/2017-18  

Name of Work :   Development of floor and related civil work at CSTC Maniktala Depot. 

 Estimated amount :  Rs. 3,99,520/- 

 Earnest money :       Rs.  8,000/- 

 Time of completion: 30 days 

 

17 Tender No. :       P- 28/08/2017-18  

Name of Work :   Development of floor and related civil work at CSTC Taratala Depot. 

 Estimated amount :  Rs. 1,97,000/- 

 Earnest money :       Rs.  4,000/- 



 Time of completion: 30 days 

18 Tender No. :       P-29/08/2017-18  

Name of Work :   Consultancy for designing and making necessary drawing for carving a 
………………………….dead tree and restoration of its foundation to make a tree sculpture. 

 Estimated amount :  Rs. 2,47,000/- 

 Earnest money :       Rs.  5,000/- 

 Time of completion: 30 days 

 

19 Tender No. :       P- 30/08/2017-18  

Name of Work :   Making tree sculpture by carving and as per drawing & design at North – 
…………………………east garden with Esplanade Control. 

 Estimated amount :  Rs. 4,52,000/- 

 Earnest money :       Rs.  9,100/- 

 Time of completion: 60 days 

20 Tender No. :       P- 31/08/2017-18  

Name of Work :   Renovation of Traffic staff waiting room (1st floor) including changing of         
dilapidated GCI sheet roof at Rajabazar Depot. 

 Estimated amount :  Rs. 2,34,350/- 

 Earnest money :       Rs.  4,700/- 

 Time of completion: 30 days 

21 Tender No. :       P- 32/08/2017-18  

Name of Work :   Providing consultancy services and Preparation of Detailed Project Report   

                               for development of Office Building at Bidhannagar Depot. 

 Earnest money :       2% of the quoted amount 

 Time of completion: 45 days 

 



22 Tender No. :       P- 33/08/2017-18  

Name of Work :   Providing consultancy services and Preparation of Detailed Project Report   

                                for development of Guest House facility at Park Circus Depot. 

 Earnest money :   2% of the quoted amount 

 Time of completion :  45 days 

23 Tender No. :       P-34 /08/2017-18  

Name of Work :  Development of landscape and hardscape work at the park within   

                                   Esplanade Control area, phase - II. 

 Estimated amount :   Rs. 3,19,830/- 

 Earnest money :        Rs.  64,000/- 

 Time of completion: 30 days 

24 Tender No. :       P- 35/08/2017-18 

Name of Work :  Installation of audio-video system within newly built up Conference Hall at   

                                   4th floor of Paribahan Bhawan - I. 

 Estimated amount :   Rs. 3,80,000/- 

 Earnest money :        Rs.  7,600/- 

 Time of completion: 30 days 

25 Tender No. :       P- 36/08/2017-18 

Name of Work :  Installation of audio-visual system within newly built up Conference Hall at  

                                   4th floor of Paribahan Bhawan - I and GPS monitoring room at Esplanade 

                                  control, Phase - II. 

 Estimated amount :   Rs. 4,73,400/- 

 Earnest money :        Rs.  9,500/- 

 Time of completion: 30 days 



  

 

The Tenderer should have credential for at least 60% of estimated value of work in a single 
contract during last 5 (five) years. 

The tenderer has to submit the technical bid and financial bid separately in sealed cover. The 
Earnest Money should be given along with the Technical Bid. The technical bid will be opened first.  
If the same is found satisfactory, then only financial bid will be opened. 
 

Tender documents including general terms and conditions may be obtained from correspondence section 

at WBTC Head Office, 12 R.N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata-700 001, on production of Cash Receipt of Rs. 

1000/- (Non Refundable) for each set of Tender documents payable in cash to the Chief Accounts Officer  

at Head Office.   

VAT rate should be mentioned against each item and tender where it is applicable.  The tenders along 

with Earnest Money in the form of Bank Draft / Pay Order/Cash receipt, Credentials, Certified Copies of 

valid IT/PT, Sales Tax Clearance Certificate, PAN and Vat Registration Certificate, necessary license, 

Income Tax approved certificate addressed to the Jt.Managing Director, The WBTC Ltd. are to be 

deposited in the Tender box located in the 2nd floor of WBTC’s Head Office by 12.00  hrs on 18/08/2017  

which will be opened at 14.00 hrs on 21/08/2017 in presence of the authorized representatives of the 

tenderer. The Company reserves the right to accept or reject all or any tender or split up the work without 

assigning any reason whatsoever and is not bound to accept the highest/lowest offer.  The decision in this 

respect will be at the sole discretion of the Management. 

 

Jt. MANAGING DIRECTOR 

 

 

 

 


